Jaa

Maanantai 9.6.

10.00-11.00
11.10-12.10
12.20-13.20
13.30-14.25
14.35-15.30

Tiistai 10.6.
10.00-11.00
11.10-12.10
12.20-13.20
13.30-14.25
14.35-15.30

Keskiviikko 11.6.

10.00-11.00
11.10-12.10
12.20-13.20
13.30-14.25
14.35-15.30

Torstai 12.6.
8.40-9.40
9.50-10.50
11.00-12.00
12.10-13.10
13.20-14.20

Perjantai 13.6.

8.40-9.40
9.50-10.50
11.00-12.00
12.10-13.10
13.20-14.20

Oheinen

Ryhmat
9.00-9.45 Alisa
10.10-10.55 Anni
13.30-14.30 Ansku
14.40-15.40 Ellie
13.20-14.20 Karolina

Milja

Minttu
9.00-9.45 Pinja
10.10-10.55 Nella
13.30-14.30 Sofia
14.40-15.40 Vilja
13.20-14.20 Amalia

Juliana
9.00-9.45
10.10-10.55
11.45-12.45 tankotanssi
13.20-14.20
13.30-14.30
9.55-10.55
11.00-12.00
12.15-13.15

13.45-14.45 laitepilates
14.40-15.40 telinesali

9.55-10.55 tanssi
11.00-12.00 tanssi
12.15-13.15 tanssi
12.15-13.10 henkinen
13.20-14.20 henkinen

Amanda Ada

Elsa Enni

Emma Eva

Hilda Helmi-Sofia
Jannina liris
Jennariina Joanna

Linnea Marika
Lumo Matilda
Martta Suvi
Sonja

Minessa



